ILLINOIS JOURNAL OF MATHEMATICS CONSENT TO PUBLISH AND COPYRIGHT TRANSFER AGREEMENT

Author(s):	
Title of Work:	
Journal: Illinois Journal of Mathematics	
Journal Issue (projected):	
Publisher: University of Illinois Department of Mathematics	3
1. Consent to publish: The Author(s) hereby consents Mathematics at the University of Illinois at Urbana-Cha of the Illinois Journal of Mathematics, publishes the artic	mpaign, as the publisher
2. Previous publication: The Author(s) guarantees that has not been published before in any form except as a procurrently submitted to another publication, and that it does copyright. The Author(s) holds the University of Illinois, ematics, the Illinois Journal of Mathematics, and the Edit of Mathematics harmless against all copyright claims.	eprint, that it is not con- oes not infringe anyone's its Department of Math-
3. Assignment of copyright: The Author(s) hereby transarticle to the Board of Trustees of the University of Illing Mathematics, acting on behalf of the Board of Trustees of shall have the exclusive and unlimited right to publish including on electronic media. The Department of Mathematics) the right to reproduce the article for educations and to publish the work on personal web pages and eleprovided an appropriate reference to the publication of Journal of Mathematics is given.	nois. The Department of the University of Illinois, the article in any form, matics in turn grants the al and scientific purposes, ectronic preprint servers,
Author (signed):	Date:

Please sign this form and return (by airmail/first class mail, or by fax) to: Illinois Journal of Mathematics, University of Illinois, 1409 West Green St., Urbana, IL 61801, USA; fax 217-265-0497.

Publication cannot proceed until all authors have signed and returned this form. (In case of papers with multiple authors, each author has been sent an identical form to sign.)